
THANET ROADRUNNERS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025 LADIES

Name Runner Category Canterbury 10
Mile

Deal Half
Marathon

Dartford Half
Marathon

Kent Spring
Half Marathon

(Ashford)

Ted Pepper 10k
Bromley

High Elms 10k
Orpington

North Downs
30k

Sevenoaks 7
Mile Faversham 10k Ashford

Givauden 10k Marathon Time

Joanne Kemp V35 26* 29* 29 29 29 28* 29 29 29 26*
Georgie Judge Senior 30 30 30 30 30
Claire Greenaway V35 23 30 30 30 27
Tamasin Drumm V35 22 28 27 27 24
Brittany Crombie Senior 28 30 30 28
Lainey Carter V35 16 26 28 27
Asmaa Hatim Senior 28 28 29
Julie Williams V55 27 29 25
Elizabeth Brown V35 21 28
Sarah Bailey V55 17 28
Georgia Hughes Senior 29
Gemma Barnes V35 27
Joanne Holl V55 25
Charlotte Barton Senior 24
Sandra Baldock V55 20
Janet Morgan V65 19
Cathy Beddoes V45 18

Only the best 6 scores count. So the lower scores are starred * to retain the information but are not included in the Total.
A minimum of 3 races must be completed (including a marathon if you want to include this)

Total

174
150
140
128
116
97
85
81
49
45
29
27
25
24
20
19
18


